
Order Name Category Bib # Order Name Category Bib #
1 Joshua HECKROODT Youth C - Male 230 1 Alexander OSINSKI Youth C - Male 250
2 Manuel MANZUR LUENGO Youth C - Male 231 2 Christian CHAN Youth C - Male 251
3 Charlie MARSHALL Youth C - Male 232 3 Jacob GALLOWAY Youth C - Male 252
4 Brody RAPKOWSKI Youth C - Male 233 4 Grayson BLACKBIRD Youth C - Male 253
5 Eli FAITH Youth C - Male 234 5 Luc ARCHAMBAULT Youth C - Male 254
6 Matthew PAYNE Youth C - Male 235 6 Wiktor PAKULSKI Youth C - Male 255
7 Rodrigo ZEPEDA MANDRI Youth C - Male 236 7 Emerson GLOYN Youth C - Male 256
8 Alexander FRACKIEWICZ Youth C - Male 237 8 Lachlan PHILLIPS Youth C - Male 257
9 Peter NUNAN Youth C - Male 238 9 Gavyn HELSBY Youth C - Male 258

10 Gregory PARAMONAU Youth C - Male 239 10 Simon CHADWICK Youth C - Male 259
11 August BIRKENSHAW Youth C - Male 240 11 Evan FRASER Youth C - Male 260
12 Ethan LORUSSO Youth C - Male 241 12 Cole MACLEOD Youth C - Male 261
13 Ryan TOOLEY Youth C - Male 242 13 Xander KUDELKA Youth C - Male 262
14 Carter BEER Youth C - Male 243 14 Liam BENNETT Youth C - Male 263
15 Ryan HOWE Youth C - Male 244 15 Sharif AMALOU Youth C - Male 264
16 Noah BEER Youth C - Male 245 16 Steven RAMER-CLARK Youth C - Male 265
17 Oliver MASGORET Youth C - Male 246 17 Peter ANDREEV Youth C - Male 266
18 Tobias SPEISSEGGER Youth C - Male 247 18 Liam SHAH Youth C - Male 267
19 Frederic HO Youth C - Male 248 19 Justin BAKER Youth C - Male 268
20 Leo NYGREN Youth C - Male 249 20 Cameron REID Youth C - Male 269

21 Alexander OSINSKI Youth C - Male 250 21 Joshua HECKROODT Youth C - Male 230
22 Christian CHAN Youth C - Male 251 22 Manuel MANZUR LUENGO Youth C - Male 231
23 Jacob GALLOWAY Youth C - Male 252 23 Charlie MARSHALL Youth C - Male 232
24 Grayson BLACKBIRD Youth C - Male 253 24 Brody RAPKOWSKI Youth C - Male 233
25 Luc ARCHAMBAULT Youth C - Male 254 25 Eli FAITH Youth C - Male 234
26 Wiktor PAKULSKI Youth C - Male 255 26 Matthew PAYNE Youth C - Male 235
27 Emerson GLOYN Youth C - Male 256 27 Rodrigo ZEPEDA MANDRI Youth C - Male 236
28 Lachlan PHILLIPS Youth C - Male 257 28 Alexander FRACKIEWICZ Youth C - Male 237
29 Gavyn HELSBY Youth C - Male 258 29 Peter NUNAN Youth C - Male 238
30 Simon CHADWICK Youth C - Male 259 30 Gregory PARAMONAU Youth C - Male 239
31 Evan FRASER Youth C - Male 260 31 August BIRKENSHAW Youth C - Male 240
32 Cole MACLEOD Youth C - Male 261 32 Ethan LORUSSO Youth C - Male 241
33 Xander KUDELKA Youth C - Male 262 33 Ryan TOOLEY Youth C - Male 242
34 Liam BENNETT Youth C - Male 263 34 Carter BEER Youth C - Male 243
35 Sharif AMALOU Youth C - Male 264 35 Ryan HOWE Youth C - Male 244
36 Steven RAMER-CLARK Youth C - Male 265 36 Noah BEER Youth C - Male 245
37 Peter ANDREEV Youth C - Male 266 37 Oliver MASGORET Youth C - Male 246
38 Liam SHAH Youth C - Male 267 38 Tobias SPEISSEGGER Youth C - Male 247
39 Justin BAKER Youth C - Male 268 39 Frederic HO Youth C - Male 248
40 Cameron REID Youth C - Male 269 40 Leo NYGREN Youth C - Male 249
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QUALIFICATION ROUND RUNNING ORDERS

Youth C Male Q1 Running Order Youth C Male Q2 Running Order
Climbing Starts at 9:00am Climbing Starts at 9:00am


